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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

EC-4

NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF WATER QUALITY.

ISSUED BY THE NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND

NCG-010000 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION PERMIT EFFECTIVE AUGUST 3, 2011

WITH THE REGULATIONS SET FORTH BY THE

THESE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLANS COMPLY

Temporary Silt Ditch

Temporary Silt Fence

Silt Basin Type B
TSD

TDTemporary Diversion

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type-B

TSD

Std. # Description Symbol

Temporary Berms and Slope Drains 

1630.03
1630.05

1605.01

1622.01

1630.02

1633.01

1634.02

1635.01

1632.03

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type-A

1606.01 Special Sediment Control Fence

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap Type C

Wattle

1630.06 Special Stilling Basin

Matting and Polyacrylamide (PAM)
Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A with

Wattle with Polyacrylamide (PAM)

1633.02
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T.H. TURNER FARMS INC T.H. TURNER FARMS INC

CORNELIUS R THOMPSON

DB 8378 PG 1111

T.H. TURNER FARMS INC

DB 2626 PG 599

L.C. AND THELMA FLOYD

DB 2323 PG 522

BALL RENTALS LLC

DB 13797 PG 1136
T H TURNER FARMS INC

DB 2626 PG 599

VANGUARD VENTURES LLC

DB 15486 PG 1927

THOMAS AND 

JEANNE PEARCE

DB 11667 PG 64

T.H. TURNER 

FARMS  INC

DB 2289 

PG 575

TURNER MEMORIAL 

BAPTIST CHURCH

DB 1486 PG 589
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NC 50 (BENSON ROAD)

ASPHLT

ASPHLT
DRIVE

GRAVEL
DRIVE

ASPHALT
DRIVE

ASPHALT
DRIVE

ASPHALT
DRIVE
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